
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 36          classified: 36          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 353 Ouellette Pier-Luc Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 13 0:56,500 13 88,9 km/h

2 363 Vann Georg Estonia R24 Motorsport 12 0:00,014 0:00,014 0:56,514 2 88,9 km/h

3 333 Jensen Andreas Denmark Andreas Jensen 13 0:00,066 0:00,052 0:56,566 13 88,8 km/h

4 321 Detige Mathias Belgium Dfk Racing Team 13 0:00,101 0:00,035 0:56,601 13 88,7 km/h

5 365 Wagner Simon Austria M-Tec Racing 13 0:00,102 0:00,001 0:56,602 5 88,7 km/h

6 355 Pringle Jason Australia Int. Karting Distributor 12 0:00,105 0:00,003 0:56,605 10 88,7 km/h

7 341 Leitao Eduardo Portugal Eduardo Leitao 14 0:00,249 0:00,144 0:56,749 4 88,5 km/h

8 375 Ward Damian Australia Int. Karting Distributor 14 0:00,264 0:00,015 0:56,764 11 88,5 km/h

9 313 Boisclair Christophe Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 13 0:00,340 0:00,076 0:56,840 13 88,4 km/h

10 367 White Darren Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 12 0:00,361 0:00,021 0:56,861 12 88,3 km/h

11 371 Velasco Ivan Spain Escuderia Talavera 13 0:00,377 0:00,016 0:56,877 7 88,3 km/h

12 331 Hildebrand Kenneth Estonia Ags Racing 13 0:00,422 0:00,045 0:56,922 8 88,2 km/h

13 315 Burkett Daniel Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 15 0:00,454 0:00,032 0:56,954 9 88,2 km/h

14 373 Raymakers Christophe Belgium Patrick Raymakers 14 0:00,459 0:00,005 0:56,959 12 88,2 km/h

15 349 Mirmoradi Mahyar Iran Formula Sport Co. 12 0:00,476 0:00,017 0:56,976 3 88,1 km/h

16 337 Kolarov Vasil Bulgaria Tfr Motorsport 13 0:00,485 0:00,009 0:56,985 5 88,1 km/h

17 343 Locskai Lajos Hungary Hargitai Racing 14 0:00,611 0:00,126 0:57,111 8 87,9 km/h

18 345 Martinez LuisCarlos Mexico Carlos Pena Garcia 13 0:00,614 0:00,003 0:57,114 2 87,9 km/h

19 361 Taylor Kane New Zealand Kane Taylor 11 0:00,616 0:00,002 0:57,116 11 87,9 km/h

20 317 Charon Jrmie France Md Consulting 11 0:00,624 0:00,008 0:57,124 9 87,9 km/h

21 325 Fujita Sena Japan Eiko Japan 14 0:00,637 0:00,013 0:57,137 14 87,9 km/h

22 319 Christensen Jan Denmark kosmickart.dk 12 0:00,643 0:00,006 0:57,143 4 87,9 km/h

23 359 Steinerts Martins Latvia Modris Steinerts 13 0:00,710 0:00,067 0:57,210 10 87,8 km/h

24 339 Lapins Martins Latvia Rkv Racing 14 0:00,755 0:00,045 0:57,255 5 87,7 km/h

25 311 Alexandrou George Cyprus Alexandrou George 15 0:00,816 0:00,061 0:57,316 15 87,6 km/h

26 335 Kitazono Shota Japan Eiko Japan 12 0:00,829 0:00,013 0:57,329 6 87,6 km/h

27 329 Hatzistefanis Euripides Greece Galatsis Racing Team 14 0:00,883 0:00,054 0:57,383 14 87,5 km/h

28 347 Matos Jorge Ecuador Jefrey Hoks 13 0:00,895 0:00,012 0:57,395 10 87,5 km/h

29 327 Gorisek Matic Slovenia Akk Sportstil 13 0:00,901 0:00,006 0:57,401 8 87,5 km/h

30 357 Santoro Dario Switzerland Kart-Club Oerlikon 14 0:00,951 0:00,050 0:57,451 13 87,4 km/h

31 381 Farrah Omar Jordan Jordan Karting Team 12 0:01,007 0:00,056 0:57,507 11 87,3 km/h

32 377 Mortara Jorge Brazil Wilton Santos Jr. 14 0:01,047 0:00,040 0:57,547 1 87,3 km/h

33 379 Ali Hussein UAE Al Ain Raceway 14 0:01,244 0:00,197 0:57,744 3 87,0 km/h

34 323 Eldon Ermer Guy Singapore Krs Racing Team 14 0:01,247 0:00,003 0:57,747 11 87,0 km/h

35 369 Youngyuen Tatsura Thailand Thailand 15 0:01,439 0:00,192 0:57,939 13 86,7 km/h

36 351 O Keeffe Robert Ireland Robert O Keeffe 13 0:01,497 0:00,058 0:57,997 3 86,6 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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